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Assayii Lake
Infrared Map

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 20.2
Miles

Infrared Map: 06/24/2014
Imagery Date: 06/23/2014
Imagery Time: 2226
Interpreted Total Acres: 13,502
IRIN:  Pete Martinez

!. Isolated Heat
Intense Heat

Scattered Heat
Heat Perimeter

108-51-46.85W
36-03-26.52N

108-54-26.34W
36-00-03.17N

108-53-24.23W
35-59-43.27N

108-52-55.88W
35-59-41.89N

108-49-30.33W
36-00-36.58N

108-48-38.12W
36-00-46.88N

108-48-11.23W
36-02-28.64N

108-51-08.94W
36-01-46.66N

Coordinates are for isolated heat sources 
within approximately 200ft of heat perimeter.


